01-07-02

01-07-02

01-09-02
01-11-02
01-15-02
01-18-02
01-24-02

01-28-02

01-30-02

02-01-02

02-04-02

02-05-02

02-05-02

02-06-02

02-12-02

02-14-02

02-14-02

02-19-02

02-12-02

02-25-02

MTA-001

MTA-002

MTA-003

MTA-004

MTA-005

MTA-006

MTA-007

MTA-008

MTA-009

MTA-010

MTA-011

MTA-012

MTA-013

MTA-014

MTA-015

MTA-016

MTA-017

MTA-018

MTA-019

MTA-020

Press-Release Log 02

JAGER

JAGER

WOSK

WOSK

WOSK

WOSK

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

WOSK

WOSK

JAGER

JAGER

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

WOSK

ANDERSON

JAGER

ANDERSON

WOSK

REVISED MONTEBELLO BUS LINES
ACCEPT MTA PASSES

ADVISORY — MONTEBELLO BUS LINE
PRESS EVENT

NEW CAMPO DE CAHUENGA DISCOVERY
UNEXPECTED DISCOVERED AT CAHUENGA
TAYLOR YARD

MAPS

COMPOBUS

CARPOOL LANE PROJECTS IN MTA
PIPELINE

MTA ISSUES FINAL ENVIORNMENTAL
REPORT ON EASTSIDE LIGHTRAIL
PROJECT

WHITTIER GREENWAY TRAIL

ADVISORY — WHITTIER GREENWAY TRAIL
BEST OF BEST

MTA HOLDS PUBLIC HEARING ON TDA
FUNDS/LANCASTER & PALMDALE

MTA CEO HIRES GENERAL MGRS. FOR
THREE TRANSIT SERVICE SECTORS

MTA ISSUES FINAL ENVIORNMENTAL
REPORT ON SFV EAST-WEST BUSWAY

SENIOR BUS OPERATOR - 43 YEARS ON
THE JOB

METRO LAB

MTA HOLDS PUBLIC MEETING ON TDA
FUNDS IN SANTA CATALINA

MTA METRO ART CELEBRATES BLACK
HISTORY MONTH

JOHN CATOE HUMANITARIAN AWARD



02-26-02

02-28-02

02-28-02

02-26-02

02-28-02

02-28-02

02-28-02

03-04-02

03-11-02

03-11-02

03-15-02

03-13-02

03-15-02

03-15-02

03-19-02

03-18-02

03-19-02

03-26-02

MTA-021

MTA-022

MTA-023

MTA-024

MTA-025

MTA-026

MTA-027

MTA-028

MTA-029

MTA-030

MTA-031

MTA-032

MTA-033

MTA-034

MTA-035

MTA-036

MTA-037

MTA-038

JAGER

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

UBALDO
JAGER

JAGER

WOSK

JAGER

WOSK

JAGER

LITTMAN

JAGER

WOSK

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

JAGER

JAGER

WOSK

L.A. MARATHON

MTA BOARD CERTIFIES FINAL EIR EAST-
SIDE LIGHT RAIL PROJECT

MTA BOARD CERTIFIES FINAL EIR SFV
BUSWAY

GRAMMIES BUS DETOUR
MTA BOARD EXPANDS METRO RAPID LINES

MTA APPROVES METRO FREEWAY
SERVICE PATROL SERVICE CONTRACTS

UFS MOVES FORWARD; CONTRACT
AWARDED

MTA HOLDS PUBLIC HEARING IN SANTA
CLARITA VALLEY RE; TDA FUNDS

GROUNDBREAKING CEREMONY HOV LANE
EL MONTE BUSWAY

MTA TO CLOSE RED LINE STATION &
REROUTE BUS LINE FOR ACADEMY
AWARDS SHOW

MTA POWERS UP NEW CNG BUSES IN SGV
REVISED: MTA TO CLOSE RED LINE SATION
& REROUTE BUSES FOR ACADEMY
AWARDS SHOW

UFS WORKSHOP

MEDIA BRIEFING ON METRO GREEN LINE
HARBOR FWY STATION

TRACK REPAIR WORK TO BEGIN AT METRO
GREEN LINE HARBOR FWY STATION

US SUPREME COURT RULING/CONSENT
DECREE

BEGINNING TODAY, MAR. 19" MTA TO
REROUTE BUS FOR OSCARS

CUSTOMER SERVICE SURVEY WINNERS
ANNOUNCED



03-26-02

03-27-02

04-01-02

04-01-02

04-01-02

04-05-02

MTA-039

MTA-040

MTA-041

MTA-042

MTA-043

MTA-044

WOSK

SCANNELL

WOSK

LITTMAN

GAYLE

JAGER

ADVISORY -CUSTOMER SERVICE SURVEY
WINNERS

JUDGE AWARDS MTA $21.7 MILLION IN
ATTORNEY FEES IN CASE AGAINST TUTOR-
SALIBA-PERINI

VENDOR FAIR

FRTEE RIDES ON BIKE TO WORK DAY MAY
16

POETRY IN MOTION AT METRO REDLING
STATION

MTA ANNOUNCES NEW “WAY FINDING KIT”
FOR SIGHT IMPAIRED



