

## Press-Release Log 02

01-07-02	MTA-001	JAGER	REVISED MONTEBELLO BUS LINES ACCEPT MTA PASSES
01-07-02	MTA-002	JAGER	ADVISORY – MONTEBELLO BUS LINE PRESS EVENT
01-09-02	MTA-003	WOSK	NEW CAMPO DE CAHUENGA DISCOVERY
01-11-02	MTA-004	WOSK	UNEXPECTED DISCOVERED AT CAHUENGA
01-15-02	MTA-005	WOSK	TAYLOR YARD
01-18-02	MTA-006	WOSK	MAPS
01-24-02	MTA-007	SCANNELL	COMPOBUS
01-28-02	MTA-008	SCANNELL	CARPOOL LANE PROJECTS IN MTA PIPELINE
01-30-02	MTA-009	SCANNELL	MTA ISSUES FINAL ENVIORNMENTAL REPORT ON EASTSIDE LIGHTRAIL PROJECT
02-01-02	MTA-010	WOSK	WHITTIER GREENWAY TRAIL
02-04-02	MTA-011	WOSK	ADVISORY – WHITTIER GREENWAY TRAIL
02-05-02	MTA-012	JAGER	BEST OF BEST
02-05-02	MTA-013	JAGER	MTA HOLDS PUBLIC HEARING ON TDA FUNDS/LANCASTER & PALMDALE
02-06-02	MTA-014	SCANNELL	MTA CEO HIRES GENERAL MGRS. FOR THREE TRANSIT SERVICE SECTORS
02-12-02	MTA-015	SCANNELL	MTA ISSUES FINAL ENVIORNMENTAL REPORT ON SFV EAST-WEST BUSWAY
02-14-02	MTA-016	WOSK	SENIOR BUS OPERATOR – 43 YEARS ON THE JOB
02-14-02	MTA-017	ANDERSON	METRO LAB
02-19-02	MTA-018	JAGER	MTA HOLDS PUBLIC MEETING ON TDA FUNDS IN SANTA CATALINA
02-12-02	MTA-019	ANDERSON	MTA METRO ART CELEBRATES BLACK HISTORY MONTH
02-25-02	MTA-020	WOSK	JOHN CATOE HUMANITARIAN AWARD

02-26-02	MTA-021	JAGER	L.A. MARATHON
02-28-02	MTA-022	SCANNELL	MTA BOARD CERTIFIES FINAL EIR EAST-SIDE LIGHT RAIL PROJECT
02-28-02	MTA-023	SCANNELL	MTA BOARD CERTIFIES FINAL EIR SFV BUSWAY
02-26-02	MTA-024	UBALDO	GRAMMIES BUS DETOUR
02-28-02	MTA-025	JAGER	MTA BOARD EXPANDS METRO RAPID LINES
02-28-02	MTA-026	JAGER	MTA APPROVES METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL SERVICE CONTRACTS
02-28-02	MTA-027	WOSK	UFS MOVES FORWARD; CONTRACT AWARDED
03-04-02	MTA-028	JAGER	MTA HOLDS PUBLIC HEARING IN SANTA CLARITA VALLEY RE; TDA FUNDS
03-11-02	MTA-029	WOSK	GROUNDBREAKING CEREMONY HOV LANE EL MONTE BUSWAY
03-11-02	MTA-030	JAGER	MTA TO CLOSE RED LINE STATION & REROUTE BUS LINE FOR ACADEMY AWARDS SHOW
03-15-02	MTA-031	LITTMAN	MTA POWERS UP NEW CNG BUSES IN SGV
03-13-02	MTA-032	JAGER	REVISED: MTA TO CLOSE RED LINE STATION & REROUTE BUSES FOR ACADEMY AWARDS SHOW
03-15-02	MTA-033	WOSK	UFS WORKSHOP
03-15-02	MTA-034	SCANNELL	MEDIA BRIEFING ON METRO GREEN LINE HARBOR FWY STATION
03-19-02	MTA-035	SCANNELL	TRACK REPAIR WORK TO BEGIN AT METRO GREEN LINE HARBOR FWY STATION
03-18-02	MTA-036	JAGER	US SUPREME COURT RULING/CONSENT DECREE
03-19-02	MTA-037	JAGER	BEGINNING TODAY, MAR. 19 <sup>TH</sup> MTA TO REROUTE BUS FOR OSCARS
03-26-02	MTA-038	WOSK	CUSTOMER SERVICE SURVEY WINNERS ANNOUNCED

03-26-02	MTA-039	WOSK	ADVISORY -CUSTOMER SERVICE SURVEY WINNERS
03-27-02	MTA-040	SCANNELL	JUDGE AWARDS MTA \$21.7 MILLION IN ATTORNEY FEES IN CASE AGAINST TUTOR- SALIBA-PERINI
04-01-02	MTA-041	WOSK	VENDOR FAIR
04-01-02	MTA-042	LITTMAN	FREE RIDES ON BIKE TO WORK DAY MAY 16 <sup>TH</sup>
04-01-02	MTA-043	GAYLE	POETRY IN MOTION AT METRO REDLING STATION
04-05-02	MTA-044	JAGER	MTA ANNOUNCES NEW "WAY FINDING KIT" FOR SIGHT IMPAIRED